CAT.No.2023/2024E
■ Notice for ELNA products 1
Please read this notice before using the ELNA products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product Information in this Catalog
Product information in this catalog is as of December 2022. All of the
contents specified herein and production status of the products listed
in this catalog are subject to change without notice due to technical

recommended. Please be sure to contact ELNA before using our products for equipment other than those covered by the product group.
	 2. On each of our part number, the 2nd code from the left is a code indicating the “Category” as shown in the above table. For details, please check the explanatory materials regarding
the part numbering system of each of our products.
Automotive Application Guide
We classify automotive electronic equipment into the following four purpose of use and set usable product purpose of use for each of our products.
Therefore, we have the corresponding product category code (the part number code of 2nd digit from the left side is “A” or “C”).
When using our products for automotive electronic equipment, please be sure to check such application categories and use the corresponding product
series accordingly. Should you have any questions on this matter, please contact us.
Product category
(Part Number Code of 2nd digit
from the Left Side)
Purpose of use Automotive Electronic Equipment (Typical Example)
A
POWERTRAIN
・ Engine ECU (Electronically Controlled Fuel Injector)
・ Cruise Control Unit
・ 4WS (4 Wheel Steering)
・ Transmission
・ Power Steering
・ HEV/PHV/EV Core Control (Battery, Inverter, DC-DC)
・ Automotive Locator (Car location information providing device), etc.
SAFETY
・ ABS (Anti-Lock Brake System)
・ ESC (Electronic Stability Control)
・ Airbag
・ ADAS (Equipment that directly controls running, turning and stopping), etc.
C
BODY
&
CHASSIS
・ Wiper
・ Automatic Door
・ Power Window
・ Keyless Entry System
・ Electric Door Mirror
・ Automobile Digital Mirror
・ Interior Lighting
・ Automobile Air Conditioning System
・ TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System)
・ Anti-Theft Device (Immobilizer), etc.
INFO-
TAINMENT
・ Car Infotainment System
・ ITS/Telematics System
・ Instrument Cluster
・ ADAS (Sensor, Equipment that is not interlocked with safety equipment or powertrain)
・ Dashcam (genuine products for automotive manufacturer), etc.
NOTE : ‌�Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.
It is recommended that you shall obtain technical specifications
from ELNA to ensure that the component is suitable for your use.
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM
ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
● Low ESR and high ripple current are realized.
● HT1 is resist to vibration. (30G guaranteed)
● Equivalent to conductive polymer type Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor.
(There are little characteristics change by temperature and frequency)
● Guaranteed 105℃, 10000 hours.
● Environmental ：GREEN CAPTM , RoHS compliance.
HV1HT1
Vibration resistance
Specifications
Performance
－55 to ＋105
±20 （20℃, 120Hz）
（100kHz）
10000 hours
The initial specified value or less
Within ±30% of initial value
200% or less of the initial specified value
200% or less of the initial specified value
Marking color : Blue print
Outline Drawing Unit : mm
Ｚ－25℃/Ｚ＋20℃
Ｚ－55℃/Ｚ＋20℃
1.5
2.0
（20℃）
0.3 max.
L
φ